
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Scheme Data For The Month Of September , 2019 
 

Scheme Name: One Stop Centre   

Department Name: Commissionerate of Social Welfare Scheme Code:  

Scheme Type: Centrally Sponsored Scheme Type of Transfer (Cash /  

  In Kind / Cash & In Kind):  

Financial Year: 2019-2020     

Scheme Data For The Month Of September , 2019 

  Scheme Name: 

Department Name: 

One Stop Centre 

  Commissionerate of Social Welfare Scheme Code: 

  Scheme Type: 

Financial Year: 

Centrally Sponsored Scheme 

  
Type of Transfer (Cash / 

  In Kind / Cash & In Kind): 

  2019-2020 

  

   



 

Section I - General Scheme Information 
 

Whether Beneficiary Overall DBT Status of Funding Central State Additional Total Description 

scheme digitization Scheme Applicable Scheme Pattern of Allocation Normative State Allocation / Remarks 

have been (Yes/No) Budget (in Component Specific Scheme for the Allocation Allocation for the (if any) 

notified  ?) (in FY Fund MIS, (Center State (in ?) (in ?) (in FY (if any)(in Scheme(in  

under State  2019-2020) Allocation integration Share:Stat (in FY 2019-2020) ?) (in FY ?) (in FY  

Aadhaar Ac  Rs. (in ?) (in FY and data e Share) 2019-2020)  2019-2020) 2019-2020)  

   2019-2020) reporting  Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.  

No No Rs. 4.35 Cr 0  

Centre 
Share: 
100% 

Rs. 4.35 
Cr 0 0 Rs. 4.35 Cr  

           

           

           

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Section | - General Scheme Information 

  

  

  

Whether Beneficiary |Overall DBT Status of | |Funding Central State Additional | Total Description 

scheme digitization |Scheme Applicable |Scheme Pattern of {Allocation |Normative |State Allocation |/ Remarks 

have been |(Yes/No) Budget (in {Component | Specific Scheme _ |for the Allocation {Allocation | for the (if any) 

notified ?) (in FY Fund MIS, (Center State (in ?)|(in ?) (in FY |(if any)(in |Scheme (in 

under State 2019-2020) |Allocation |integration |Share:Stat |(in FY 2019-2020) |?) (in FY ?) (in FY 
Aadhaar Ac Rs. (in ?) (in FY}and data |eShare) |2019-2020) 2019-2020) | 2019-2020) 

2019-2020) | reporting Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. 

Centre 
Share: Rs. 4.35 

No No Rs. 4.35 Cr 0 100% Cr 0 0 Rs. 4.35 Cr 

                    
  

 



Scheme Data For The Month Of September, 2019 
 

Scheme Name: Mahila Shakti Kendra   

Department Name: Commissionerate of Social Welfare Scheme Code:  

Scheme Type: Centrally Sponsored Scheme Type of Transfer (Cash /  

  In Kind / Cash & In Kind):  

Financial Year: 2019-2020     

Scheme Data For The Month Of September, 2019 

Scheme Name: Mahila Shakti Kendra 

  Department Name: 

  
Commissionerate of Social Welfare 

Scheme Type: Centrally Sponsored Scheme 

Scheme Code: 

  
Type of Transfer (Cash / 

In Kind / Cash & In Kind): 

Financial Year: 2019-2020 
      

    
 



 

Section I - General Scheme Information 
 

Whether Beneficiary Overall DBT Status of Funding Central State Additional Total Description 

scheme digitization Scheme Applicable Scheme Pattern of Allocation Normative State Allocation / Remarks 

have been (Yes/No) Budget (in Component Specific Scheme for the Allocation Allocation for the (if any) 

notified  ?) (in FY Fund MIS, (Center State (in ?) (in ?) (in FY (if any)(in Scheme(in  

under State  2019-2020) Allocation integration Share:Stat (in FY 2019-2020) ?) (in FY ?) (in FY  

Aadhaar Ac  Rs. (in ?) (in FY and data e Share) 2019-2020)  2019-2020) 2019-2020)  

   2019-2020) reporting  Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.  

No No 
Rs. 90.56 

Lakh  0 - 60/40 
Rs. 54.34 

Lakh 
Rs. 36.22 

Lakh 0 
Rs. 90.56 

Lakh  

           

           

           

           

Section | - General Scheme Information 

  

  

  

Whether Beneficiary |Overall DBT Status of | |Funding Central State Additional | Total Description 

scheme digitization |Scheme Applicable |Scheme Pattern of {Allocation |Normative |State Allocation |/ Remarks 

have been |(Yes/No) Budget (in {Component | Specific Scheme _ |for the Allocation {Allocation | for the (if any) 

notified ?) (in FY Fund MIS, (Center State (in ?)|(in ?) (in FY |(if any)(in |Scheme (in 

under State 2019-2020) |Allocation |integration |Share:Stat |(in FY 2019-2020) |?) (in FY ?) (in FY 
Aadhaar Ac Rs. (in ?) (in FY}and data |eShare) |2019-2020) 2019-2020) | 2019-2020) 

2019-2020) | reporting Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. 

Rs. 90.56 Rs. 54.34] Rs. 36.22 Rs. 90.56 
No No Lakh 0 - 60/40 Lakh Lakh 0 Lakh 

                    
  

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Scheme Data For The Month Of September , 2019 
 

Scheme Name: Women Helpline   

Department Name: Commissionerate of Social Welfare Scheme Code:  

Scheme Type: Centrally Sponsored Scheme Type of Transfer (Cash /  

  In Kind / Cash & In Kind):  

Financial Year: 2019-2020     

Scheme Data For The Month Of September , 2019 

  Scheme Name: Women Helpline 

  Department Name: Commissionerate of Social Welfare Scheme Code: 

  Scheme Type: Centrally Sponsored Scheme 

  
Type of Transfer (Cash / 

  In Kind / Cash & In Kind): 

  Financial Year: 2019-2020 

  

   



 

Section I - General Scheme Information 
 

Whether Beneficiary Overall DBT Status of Funding Central State Additional Total Description 

scheme digitization Scheme Applicable Scheme Pattern of Allocation Normative State Allocation / Remarks 

have been (Yes/No) Budget (in Component Specific Scheme for the Allocation Allocation for the (if any) 

notified  ?) (in FY Fund MIS, (Center State (in ?) (in ?) (in FY (if any)(in Scheme(in  

under State  2019-2020) Allocation integration Share:Stat (in FY 2019-2020) ?) (in FY ?) (in FY  

Aadhaar Ac  Rs. (in ?) (in FY and data e Share) 2019-2020)  2019-2020) 2019-2020)  

   2019-2020) reporting  Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.  

No No Rs. 1.55 Cr 0  

Centre 
Share: 
100% 

Rs. 1.55 
Cr 0 0 Rs. 1.55 Cr  

           

           

           

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Section | - General Scheme Information 

  

  

  

Whether Beneficiary |Overall DBT Status of | |Funding Central State Additional | Total Description 

scheme digitization |Scheme Applicable |Scheme Pattern of {Allocation |Normative |State Allocation |/ Remarks 

have been |(Yes/No) Budget (in {Component | Specific Scheme _ |for the Allocation {Allocation | for the (if any) 

notified ?) (in FY Fund MIS, (Center State (in ?)|(in ?) (in FY |(if any)(in |Scheme (in 

under State 2019-2020) |Allocation |integration |Share:Stat |(in FY 2019-2020) |?) (in FY ?) (in FY 
Aadhaar Ac Rs. (in ?) (in FY}and data |eShare) |2019-2020) 2019-2020) | 2019-2020) 

2019-2020) | reporting Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. 

Centre 
Share: Rs. 1.55 

No No Rs. 1.55 Cr 0 100% Cr 0 0 Rs. 1.55 Cr 

                    
  

 


